
New Year 2022 
Monday, January 3 

Easter 
Friday, April 15 

Monday, April 18 

Memorial Day 
Monday, May 30 

Independence Day 
Monday, July 4 
Tuesday, July 5 

Labor Day 
Monday, September 5 

Veterans Day 
Friday, November 11 

Thanksgiving 
Thursday, November 24 

Friday, November 25 

Christmas 
Monday, December 26 
Tuesday, December 27 

2022 CLOSINGS 
 

YMCA of Catawba Valley 
Child Development Centers 

Martin Luther King, Jr Day 
Monday, January 17 

Optional Teacher Workday 
Monday, October 10 

Optional Teacher Workday 
Friday, March 11 


